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BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
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ALL DEFECTIVE LIST AS ON 08.08.2019

SL NO. NATURE FILE NO DATE

195
190
100
85
171
145
141
135
30
64
79
124
49
223
96
70
165
81
67
53
55
91
136
124
211
187
129
200
65
138
89
181
153
78
172
157
66
116
131
44
29

07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
06/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
06/08/2019
07/08/2019
06/08/2019
06/08/2019
06/08/2019
07/08/2019
06/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
06/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019

ADVOCATE NAME
SATISH KUMAR TYAGI

PRADEEP KUMAR
S.P.GIRI
P.K.SRIVASTAVA
L.K.SHUKLA
V.K.S.CHANDEL
S.A.FAIZAN
SUNITA CHAUHAN
MAMTA SEN
I.C.TYAGI
R.C.TRIPATHI
J.P.SINGH
D.K.PANDEY
A.K.GUPTA
PRADEEP KUMAR
L.N.RATHOUR
K.D.S.CHANCHAL
USHA SRIVASTAVA
M.K.YADAV
PRADEEP YADAV
PRADEEP YADAV
A.S.YADAV
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
A.K.S.BAIS
ZAFAR ABBAS
J.P.SINGH
M.K.SINGH
ZAFAR ABBAS
I.C.TYAGI
MAYANK YADAV
A.R.YADAV
D.N.JOSHI
ARVIND KUMAR
R.C.TRIPATHI
CH.DILNISAR
S.K.DUBEY
S.D.YADAV
SHABANA NIZAM
A.K.MISHRA
SHEKHAR GANGAL
S.K.YADAV

Page 1

ADVOCATE ROLL NO.

A/S0559/2012
A/P0231/2012
A/S1158/2012
A/P0118/2012
A/L0039/2012
A/V0304/2012
A/S2636/2013
A/S1597/2012
A/M0342/2015
A/10075/2012
A/R0746/2012
A/J0063/2012
A/D0281/2012
A/A1283/2012
A/P0234/2012
A/L0090/2019
A/K0505/2013
A/U0109/2012
A/M0057/2012
A/P0465/2015
A/P0465/2015
A/A0480/2018
A/S0239/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/Z0001/2012
A/J0063/2012
A/M0962/2013
A/Z0001/2012
A/10075/2012
A/M0426/2012
A/A0031/2012
A/D0035/2012
A/A2333/2013
A/R0746/2012
A/C0206/2016
A/S0160/2012
A/S1119/2012
A/S0709/2012
A/A1507/2012
AIS0747/2017
A/S0251/2012



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

74
197
107
17
32
211
193
62
69
84
39
51
40
95
144
63
54
219
147
209
239
58
189
140
80
38
154
130
199
214
244
43
184
151
217
215
166
73
224
101
241
169
196
115
60
210

07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
06/08/2019
06/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
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AJAY DUBEY
S.K.TYAGI
R.N.SINGH
R.K.SRIVASTAVA
SUBHASH GOSAIN
ARVIND SINGH
A.K.SINGH
I.C.TYAGI
A.K.S.BAIS
R.S.YADAV
S.K.SHUKLA
S.B.KUNWAR
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
ATUL PANDEY
S.U.ZAMAN
I.C.TYAGI
PRADEEP YADAV
S.LJAFRI
S.K.TIWARI
GAURAV KAKKAR
NASIRUZZAMAN
R.N.SINGH
PRADEEP KUMAR
RAJ NARAYAN
R.C.TRIPATHI

PANKAJ BARANWAL

R.S.SHUKLA

RONAK CHATURVEDI

S.K.TYAGI
P.K.DUBEY
S.P.DWIVEDI
S.K.SINGH
R.S.MISHRA
BIRENDRA SINGH
R.K.SINGH
R.K.UPADHYAY
S.M.MISHRA
V.K.KUSHWAHA
M.DWIVEDI
G.P.SINGH
B.S.KHOKHER
K.K.RAO
S.K.TYAGI
BRAHAM SINGH
R.K.SRIVASTAVA
S.K.RAI
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A/A0175/2012
A/S0559/2012
A/R0182/2012
A/R0558/2012
A/S1365/2012
A/A0162/2017
A/A0462/2012
A/10075/2012

A/A1404/2012
A/R0545/2012
A/S0415/2012
A/S0898/2012
A/A0578/2012
A/A1142/2017
A/S0815/2012
A/10075/2012

A/P0465/2015
A/S0030/2012
A/S1571/2012
A/G0031/2012
A/N0388/2013
A/R0617/2015
A/P0231/2012
A/R0179/2012
A/R0746/2012
A/P0012/2012
A/R0908/2012
A/R1329/2012
A/S0559/2012
A/P0141/2012
A/S1184/2012
A/S0420/2012
A/R0948/2012
A/B0230/2012
A/R0420/2012
A/R0675/2012
A/S2596/2013
A/V0878/2016
A/M0611/2012
A/G0027/2012
A/B0425/2012
A/K0277/2012
A/S0559/2012
A/B0235/2012
A/R0664/2012
A/S0746/2012



88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

220
229
128
158
231
216
163
164
218
98
83
233
11
201
71
56
26
192
125
204
173
95
110
149
134
68
203

237
198
106
133
219
57

243
23

39

175

a4
29
132
21

07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
06/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
08/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
08/08/2019
08/08/2019
07/08/2019
08/08/2019
08/08/2019
08/08/2019
08/08/2019
07/08/2019
08/08/2019
08/08/2019
08/08/2019
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V.S.SHUKLA
GUARAV PUNDIR
GAURAV SINGH
VINAY KUMAR
L.M.TRIPATHI
R.K.SINGH

ASHOK MALAVIYA
MANJEET MISHRA
ADESH KUMAR
S.K.SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR PAL
C.S.MISHRA
G.S.SRIVASTAVA
SHASHANK MISHRA
P.K.SHUKLA
SUDARSHAN SINGH
RAJ MANI YADAV
PRADEEP KUMAR
J.P.SINGH

ANUJ BAJPAI
D.S.KHAN
R.K.SINGH

AJAY KUMAR
A.K.SINGH
R.K.TRIPATHI
AJAY VASHISTHA
ANKIT KAPOOR
R.S.KUSHWAHA
RAJIV CHOWDHARY
S.K.TYAGI
P.K.DWIVEDI
R.K.TRIPATHI
B.P.SINGH
S.K.GUPTA
VARINDER SINGH
M.K.MISHRA
R.K.MISHRA
S.K.TRIPATHI
U.S.BIND

SANJAY SINGH
A.K.MISHRA
K.K.GUPTA
R.P.SRIVASTAVA
RAM KESH
M.K.SRIVASTAVA
SUDHANSHU SINGH

Page 3

A/V0210/2012
A/G0041/2012
A/G0289/2017
A/V0469/2018
A/L0030/2012

A/R0420/2012
A/A2400/2013
A/M0351/2015
AIA2077/2013
A/S2364/2013
A/R0381/2012
A/C0092/2012
A/G0019/2012
A/S0885/2012
A/P0041/2012
A/S1384/2012
A/R0552/2012
A/P0231/2012
A/J0063/2012

A/A0956/2012
A/D0662/2013
A/R0086/2012
A/A0189/2012
A/A0681/2012
A/R0166/2012
A/A0264/2012
A/A0908/2012
A/R0056/2012
A/R0515/2012
A/S0559/2012
A/P0480/2015
A/R0166/2012
A/B0096/2012
A/S2355/2013
A/V0015/2012

A/M0404/2016
A/R0526/2012
A/S0755/2012

A/U0028/2012
A/S0287/2012

A/A0209/2012
A/K0344/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/R0785/2012
A/M0337/2012
A/S1407/2012



134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

249
250
14
234
182
205
52
246
162
67
100
80
65
236
97

227
191
20
122
182
162
192
169
196
229
184
139
151
20
199
126
197
32
185
112
27
31
111
83
134
158
98
113
19

07/08/2019
07/08/2019
08/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
08/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
08/08/2019
08/08/2019
08/08/2019
08/08/2019
07/08/2019
08/08/2019
08/08/2019
08/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
08/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
06/08/2019
07/08/2019
06/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
06/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
06/08/2019
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R.P.S.CHAUHAN
AJAY KUMAR

AMIT DAGA
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
K.S.YADAV

RAJESH SHARMA
S.S.MISHRA

AJAY SRIVASTAVA
PANKA) KUMAR SHARMA
KUMAR DHANANJAY
K.S.YADAV
R.K.S.PARMAR
RONAK CHATURVEDI
RAJIV CHOWDHARY
MANOj KUMAR
A.K.DUBEY
M.K.SRIVASTAVA
TE) OM PRAKASH GUPTA
PRADEEP KUMAR
D.S.YADAV

USHA SRIVASTAVA
AMIT SHARMA
RANDHIR SINGH
V.S. TRIPATHI
TABSSUM HASHMI
S.C. MISRHA

R.K. PANDEY

J.N. DWIVEDI

RAM KUMAR

R.N. NIGAM

R.K. YADAV

S.K. PANDEY

P.C. DIWIVEDI
AJAY DWIVEDI

R.K. PANDEY

D.K. YADAV
M.N.SINGH

VIKAS SRIVASTAVA
LAKSHMAN TRIPATHI
0.S. RAJPOOT
SUDEEP HARKAULI
S.F. HASNAIN
S.A.N. SHAH
RAJESH DWIVEDI
SATYAM NARAYAN
MOHD AYUB
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A/R0303/2012
A/A0220/2012
A/A0544/2012
A/A1597/2012
A/K0420/2012
A/R0400/2012
A/S1254/2012
A/A0286/2012
A/P0743/2012
A/K0378/2012
A/K0244/2012
A/R0212/2012
A/R1329/2012
A/R0515/2012
A/M0804/2012
A/A0889/2012
A/M0337/2012
A/T0044/2012
A/P0231/2012
A/D0339/2012
A/U0109/2012
A/A2516/2014
A/R1086/2012
A/V0425/2012
A/T0001/2012
A/S1671/2012
A/R2025/2014
A/)1219/2017
A/R0809/2012
A/R0849/2012
A/R1462/2012
A/S1771/2012
A/P0494/2015
A/A0195/2012
A/R0386/2012
A/D0420/2012
A/M0383/2012
A/V0236/2012
A/L0089/2012
A/00115/2012
A/S1388/2012
A/S1830/2012
A/S1828/2012
A/R0315/2012
A/S0618/2012
A/M0535/2012



180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

79
53
924
127
138
115
104
79
49
65
201
226
56
240
97
71
11
131
231
178
73
180
228
145
175
211
82
165
70
224
190
100
221
205
115
66
102
171
223
208
239
193
88
163
75
213

06/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
06/08/2019
06/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019

Sheet1

T.K. MISHRA

A.K. VISHWAKARMA
G.S. SRIVASTAVA
A.K. MISHRA

B.K. SINGH

P.S. SISODIA

P.S. PANDEY
SUDEEP HARKAULI
AJEET SRIVASTAVA
ABHISHEK SINGH
R.K. YADAV

A.K. SINGH
KAUSHLESH TRIPATHI
RAJNI SHARMA
RAJESH DWIVEDI
K.N. SINGH

SUMIT JAISWAL
MADAN SINGH

S.K. DWIVEDI

S.K. TYAGI

J.S. YADAV

R.K.S. PARMAR
G.S. CHAUHAN
M.L. SRIVASTAVA
M.C. GUPTA

S.K. SINGH
SUDEEP HARKAULI
A.K. GUPTA

R.K. DUBEY

M.K. TRIPATHI

U.C. CHATURVEDI
IKSHWAKU SRIVASTAVA
ONKAR NATH

M.C. MAURYA
SANJAY SRIVASTAVA
USHA SRIVASTAVA
VISHESH KUMAR

B.K. PANDEY

M.K. TRIPATHI
SUDHIR DIXIT

A.K. TRIVEDI

V.S. TRIPATHI

J.B. KESHARWANI
VIJAY PURI

M.P.S. CHAUHAN
L.M. SRIVASTAVA
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A/T0013/2012
A/A1134/2012
A/G0019/2012
A/A1509/2012
A/B0177/2012
A/P0295/2012
A/P0553/2012
A/S1388/2012
A/A0315/2012
A/A0080/2012
A/R0807/2012
A/A1387/2012
A/K0182/2012
A/R00000000
A/R0315/2012
A/K0192/2012
A/S1475/2012
A/M0016/2012
A/S2234/2012
A/S0559/2012
A/)0148/2012
A/R0212/2012
A/G0137/2018
A/M0011/2012
A/M0618/2012
A/S0329/2012
A/S1388/2012
A/A1355/2012
A/R1346/2017
A/M0347/2012
A/U0050/2012
A/10005/2012
A/00091/2012
A/M0337/2015
A/S0293/2012
A/U0109/2012
A/V0516/2012
A/B0368/2012
A/M0347/2012
A/S1417/2012
A/A1213/2012
A/N0113/2012
A/J0129/2012
A/V0875/2017
A/M0064/2012
A/L0126/2013



226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA

140
34
172
218
195
214
64
101
81
96
111
238
120
202
191
203
183
219
54
149
194
14
179
29
119
92

188

132
233
147
24
108
207
69
18
48
31
123

25
31
16
33
30

06/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
08/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
08/08/2019
08/08/2019
08/08/2019
07/09/2019
06/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
06/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
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S.K. TIWARI
SERVESH PADNEY
S.K. SINGH

A.P. MISHRA
NASEEM AHMAD
K.R. SINGH
SUSHIL SHUKLA

IKSHWAKU SRIVASTAVA

SUDEEP HARKAULI
HARDEV PRAJAPATI
RAJESH KUMAR
NABI ULLAH

N.K. SINGH
DAKSHA YADAV
P.K. DUBEY
S.A.ANSARI

ANUJ BAJPAI
PRADEEP YADAV
B.S. PAL

S.K. VERMA
SALMAN AHMAD
SANJAY SINGH
R.K.S. PARMAR
HARIOM GUPTA
S.S. TRIPATHI
PANKAJ BARANWAL
RAJIV DWIVEDI
SHAKIL AHMAD
ARUN SRIVASTAVA
V.K. PANDEY

S.K. SRIVSTAVA
L.K. SHUKLA
RAHUL MISHRA
R.S. TOMAR

R.K. SINGH

AJAY TRIPATHI

A.K. OJHA

MOHD NASIR

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
USHA SRIVASTAVA
R.K.S. PARMAR
N.L. TRIPATHI

B.K. TRIPATHI

R.K. SINGH

RAVI SAHU

S.K. TRIPATHI
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A/S0445/2012
A/S2703/2014
A/S2717/2014
A/A0134/2012
A/N0106/2012
A/K0345/2012
A/S1778/2012
A/10005/2012
A/S1388/2012
A/H0016/2012
A/R0330/2012
A/N0003/2012
A/N0261/2012
A/D0672/2014
A/P0141/2012
A/S0041/2018
A/A0956/2012
A/P0465/2015
A/B0097/2012
A/S0927/2012
A/S0879/2012
A/S0287/2012
A/R0212/2012
A/H0049/2012
A/S0756/2017
A/P0012/2012
A/R0516/2012
A/S2436/2013
A/A1115/2012
A/V0376/2012
A/S0238/2012
A/L0039/2012
A/R0094/2012
A/R1913/2013
A/R1319/2012
A/A0290/2012
A/A1524/2012
A/M0437/2016
A/A1627/2012
A/U0109/2013
A/R0212/2012
A/N0049/2012
A/B0199/2012
A/R1249/2012
A/R1184/2012
A/S0755/2012
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273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
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